

Pillsbury(TM) Place & Bake(TM) Frozen Scone Dough Blueberry 3.75 oz

UPC: **94562081508**

Information Accurate as of: **February 17, 2023**

DESCRIPTION

Frozen blueberry scone dough in an easy, freezer-to-oven format. They consistently deliver scratch-like quality. No thawing required - just separate, place, bake, and serve.

Case GTIN: **10094562081505**

Unit Weight: **3.75 OZ**

Units per case: **96**

Nutrition Facts

1 Scone (106g)
Serving Size

Calories per serving **390**

Amount/serving	% Daily Value**	Amount/serving	% Daily Value**
Total Fat 17g	22%	Sodium 360mg	16%
Saturated Fat 8g	42%	Total Carbohydrate 53g	19%
Trans Fat 0g		Dietary Fiber 1g	5%
Cholesterol 0mg	0%	Total Sugars 25g	
		Includes 20g Added Sugars	40%
		Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 70mg 6% • Iron 2mg 10%			
Potassium 150mg 4%			

* *The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Not a significant nutrient source

Nutrition Facts

Calories Approx Per 100g **365**

Amount/100g	% Daily Value**	Amount/100g	% Daily Value**
Total Fat 16g		Sodium 337mg	
Saturated Fat 8g		Total Carbohydrate 50g	
Trans Fat 0g		Dietary Fiber 1g	
Cholesterol 0mg		Total Sugars 24g	
		Includes 19g Added Sugars	
		Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 0mcg • Calcium 71mg • Iron 2mg			
Potassium 146mg			

* *The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Not a significant nutrient source

INGREDIENTS & ALLERGENS: ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, PALM OIL, WATER, BLUEBERRIES, MODIFIED WHEY, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, BAKING SODA, NONFAT MILK, SALT, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, PECTIN (CONTAINS DEXTROSE), WHEAT PROTEIN ISOLATE (WHEAT GLUTEN), MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, DISTILLED MONOGLYCERIDES, XANTHAN GUM, NATURAL FLAVOR.

Contains Wheat and Milk Ingredients

KOSHER APPROVAL: OU D

This product profile is correct through the date above. Because product formulations and related product attributes may change, this information is subject to change. Search results are based on the system information available. Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label on package to verify ingredients and allergens.